Ultra Safety Air Guns
The ultimate in comfort and performance.
guardair.com
Features
•  Cast aluminum body with premium cushion grip
• Ergonomic trigger
• Adjustable hanging hook
• Aluminum extension
• Zinc Alloy Venturi nozzle
• 3/8” FNPT inlet
Ultra Venturi Series (Long Trigger)
Ideal for cleaning inaccessible and hard-to-reach areas. Efficient venturi nozzle
boosts thrust up to 300% over conventional air guns, yet limits static pressure to
less than 30 psi should the tip become blocked. Patented, adjustable hanging hook
can be repositioned for convenient storage. Ergonomic, cushioned pistol-grip style
handle provides unparalleled comfort.
Part No. Model/Description
U75LJ006AA3 Ultra Venturi (Long Trigger) with 6" Extension
U75LJ012AA3 Ultra Venturi (Long Trigger) with 12" Extension
U75LJ018AA3 Ultra Venturi (Long Trigger) with 18" Extension
U75LJ024AA3 Ultra Venturi (Long Trigger) with 24" Extension
U75LJ036AA3 Ultra Venturi (Long Trigger) with 36" Extension
U75LJ048AA3 Ultra Venturi (Long Trigger) with 48" Extension
U75LJ060AA3 Ultra Venturi (Long Trigger) with 60" Extension
U75LJ072AA3 Ultra Venturi (Long Trigger) with 72" Extension
See website for full specifications
  [5]
Features
•  Cast aluminum body with premium cushion grip
• Ergonomic trigger
• Adjustable hanging hook
• Aluminum extension
• Zinc alloy venturi nozzle
• 3/8” FNPT inlet
Ultra Venturi Series (Short Trigger)
Ideal for cleaning inaccessible and hard-to-reach areas. Efficient venturi nozzle
boosts thrust up to 300% over conventional air guns, yet limits static pressure to
less than 30 psi should the tip become blocked. Patented, adjustable hanging hook
can be repositioned for convenient storage. Ergonomic, cushioned pistol-grip style
handle provides unparalleled comfort.
Part No. Model/Description
U75LJ006AA2 Ultra Venturi (Short Trigger) with 6" Extension
U75LJ012AA2 Ultra Venturi (Short Trigger) with 12" Extension
U75LJ018AA2 Ultra Venturi (Short Trigger) with 18" Extension
U75LJ024AA2 Ultra Venturi (Short Trigger) with 24" Extension
U75LJ036AA2 Ultra Venturi (Short Trigger) with 36" Extension
U75LJ048AA2 Ultra Venturi (Short Trigger) with 48" Extension
U75LJ060AA2 Ultra Venturi (Short Trigger) with 60" Extension
U75LJ072AA2 Ultra Venturi (Short Trigger) with 72" Extension
U75LJ006AA225 Ultra Venturi (Short Trigger) with 6" Extension  (1/4" FNPT)
See website for full specifications
guardair.com
Features
• Cast aluminum body with premium cushion grip
• Full length contoured ergonomic trigger
• Adjustable hanging hook
• Aluminum extension
• Zinc Alloy Xtra Thrust nozzle
• 3/8” FNPT inlet
Ultra Xtra Thrust® Series (Long Trigger)
Engineered for the toughest applications and to move the heaviest debris, Ultra
Series Xtra Thrust generates the highest thrust in the Ultra Family yet limits static
pressure to less than 30 psi should the tip become blocked. Patented, adjustable
hanging hook can be repositioned for convenient storage. Ergonomic, cushioned
pistol-grip style handle provides unparalleled comfort.
Part No. Model/Description
U75XT006AA3 Ultra Xtra Thrust (Long Trigger) with 6" Extension
U75XT012AA3 Ultra Xtra Thrust (Long Trigger) with 12" Extension
U75XT018AA3 Ultra Xtra Thrust (Long Trigger) with 18" Extension
U75XT024AA3 Ultra Xtra Thrust (Long Trigger) with 24" Extension
U75XT036AA3 Ultra Xtra Thrust (Long Trigger) with 36" Extension
U75XT048AA3 Ultra Xtra Thrust (Long Trigger) with 48" Extension
U75XT060AA3 Ultra Xtra Thrust (Long Trigger) with 60" Extension
U75XT072AA3 Ultra Xtra Thrust (Long Trigger) with 72" Extension
See website for full specifications
  [7]
Features
•  Cast aluminum body with premium cushion grip
• Full length contoured ergonomic trigger
• Adjustable hanging hook
• Aluminum extension
• Zinc Alloy Xtra Thrust nozzle
• 3/8” FNPT inlet
Ultra Xtra Thrust Series (Short Trigger)
Ultra Xtra Thrust Series delivers maximum thrust along with superior performance
and comfort. Engineered for the toughest applications and to move the heaviest
debris, Ultra Series Xtra Thrust generates the highest thrust in the Ultra Family yet
limits static pressure to less than 30 psi should the tip become blocked. Patented,
adjustable hanging hook can be repositioned for convenient storage. Ergonomic,
cushioned pistol-grip style handle provides unparalleled comfort.
Part No. Model/Description
U75XT006AA2 Ultra Xtra Thrust (Short Trigger) with 6" Extension
U75XT012AA2 Ultra Xtra Thrust (Short Trigger) with 12" Extension
U75XT018AA2 Ultra Xtra Thrust (Short Trigger) with 18" Extension
U75XT024AA2 Ultra Xtra Thrust (Short Trigger) with 24" Extension
U75XT036AA2 Ultra Xtra Thrust (Short Trigger) with 36" Extension
U75XT048AA2 Ultra Xtra Thrust (Short Trigger) with 48" Extension
U75XT060AA2 Ultra Xtra Thrust (Short Trigger) with 60" Extension
U75XT072AA2 Ultra Xtra Thrust (Short Trigger) with 72" Extension
U75XT006AA225 Ultra Xtra Thrust (Short Trigger) with 6" Extension  (1/4” FNPT)
See website for full specifications
guardair.com
Features
•  Cast aluminum body with premium cushion grip
• Full length contoured ergonomic trigger
• Adjustable hanging hook
• Aluminum extension
• Aluminum Whisper Jet nozzle
• 3/8” FNPT inlet
Ultra Whisper® Jet Series (Long Trigger)
Ultra Whisper Jet Series incorporates exclusive Whisper Jet nozzle technology to
provide superior thrust at reduced noise levels. Ideal where low noise coupled with
extended reach capability is required. Solid conical tip prevents nozzle blockage,
thereby meeting OSHA requirements. Patented, adjustable hanging hook can be
repositioned for convenient storage. Ergonomic, cushioned pistol-grip style handle
provides unparalleled comfort.
Part No. Model/Description
U80LJ006AA3 Ultra Whisper Jet (Long Trigger) with 6" Extension
U80LJ012AA3 Ultra Whisper Jet (Long Trigger) with 12" Extension
U80LJ018AA3 Ultra Whisper Jet (Long Trigger) with 18" Extension
U80LJ024AA3 Ultra Whisper Jet (Long Trigger) with 24" Extension
U80LJ036AA3 Ultra Whisper Jet (Long Trigger) with 36" Extension
U80LJ048AA3 Ultra Whisper Jet (Long Trigger) with 48" Extension
U80LJ060AA3 Ultra Whisper Jet (Long Trigger) with 60" Extension
U80LJ072AA3 Ultra Whisper Jet (Long Trigger) with 72" Extension
See website for full specifications
  [9]
Features
•  Cast aluminum body with premium cushion grip
• Contoured ergonomic trigger
• Adjustable hanging hook
• Aluminum extension
• Aluminum Whisper Jet nozzle
• 3/8” FNPT inlet
Ultra Whisper Jet Series (Short Trigger)
Ultra Whisper Jet Series incorporates exclusive Whisper Jet nozzle technology to
provide superior thrust at reduced noise levels. Ideal where low noise coupled with
extended reach capability is required. Solid conical tip prevents nozzle blockage,
thereby meeting OSHA requirements. Patented, adjustable hanging hook can be
repositioned for convenient storage. Ergonomic, cushioned pistol-grip style handle
provides unparalleled comfort.
Part No. Model/Description
U80LJ006AA2 Ultra Whisper Jet (Short Trigger) with 6" Extension
U80LJ012AA2 Ultra Whisper Jet (Short Trigger) with 12" Extension
U80LJ018AA2 Ultra Whisper Jet (Short Trigger) with 18" Extension
U80LJ024AA2 Ultra Whisper Jet (Short Trigger) with 24" Extension
U80LJ036AA2 Ultra Whisper Jet (Short Trigger) with 36" Extension
U80LJ048AA2 Ultra Whisper Jet (Short Trigger) with 48" Extension
U80LJ060AA2 Ultra Whisper Jet (Short Trigger) with 60" Extension
U80LJ072AA2 Ultra Whisper Jet (Short Trigger) with 72" Extension
See website for full specifications
guardair.com
Features
•  Cast aluminum body with premium cushion grip
• Contoured ergonomic trigger
• Aluminum Whisper Jet nozzle
• 1/4” and 3/8” FNPT inlet versions available
Ultra Whisper Jet
Best in class bench-top gun, the Ultra Whisper Jet incorporates exclusive Whisper
Jet nozzle technology to provide superior thrust at reduced noise levels. Solid
conical tip prevents nozzle blockage, thereby meeting OSHA requirements.
Ergonomic, cushioned pistol-grip style handle provides unparalleled comfort.
Part No. Model/Description
U80WJ225 Ultra Whisper Jet with 1/4" Inlet
U80WJ2 Ultra Whisper Jet with 3/8" Inlet
See website for full specifications